
May 8, 2017 - May 3, 2018
Downtown Cloverdale

City of Cloverdale
Located 80 miles north of San Francisco, Cloverdale 
is nestled among gently rolling hills and lush vineyards 
at the top of the renowned Alexander Valley. Cloverdale 
is the hidden gem of Sonoma Wine Country.  Its older 
homes, tree-lined neighborhoods and friendly residents 
give the city a small town character that visitors from 
urban centers love to experience. Downtown Cloverdale 
is easily walkable with a cultural corridor of innovative 
art galleries, Performing Arts Center, Sculpture Trail, 
restaurants, shops, and Cloverdale Museum and 
History Center.  

Geyserville
The community of Geyserville, a neighbor south of 
Cloverdale, also produces yearly an outdoor sculpture 
exhibit; the Geyserville Trail. For additional information 
contact Victoria Heiges at heiges123@yahoo.com. 

Winners
Best of Show - Hector Ortega, Constrained   

Bear Republic Brewing Co., Prize Donor

Honorable Mention - Pierre Riche, Chief Steel Feather
Pavelka Family, Prize Donor

Judges’ Merit Award
Bryan Tedrick, Acrobat

Carlos Zamora, Meet You on the Corner
Peter Crompton, Oculus

To inquire about purchase of any sculpture in the
 Cloverdale  exhibit or for additional information, 

please call Joyce at 707-894-4929 
or jmannfor@gmail.com

Boback Emad
“Shadows of Eternity”
Sponsor:  Voigt Family 
Sculpture Foundation

On Permanent Loan to 
the City of Cloverdale

For additional information 
www.101sculpturetrail.com

Producer of the Sculpture Trail 

William Wareham 
“Without a Shout”
Sponsor: The Artist

On Permanent Loan to the 
City of Cloverdale

Cloverdale

1.	 Boback Emad “Shadows of Eternity”
2.	 William Wareham “Without a Shout”
3.	 Adrian Litman “The Four Seasons”
4.	 David Mudgett “Mine Sweep”
5	 Pierre Riche “Chief Steel Feather”
6.	 Bryan Tedrick “Acrobat”
7.	 Joe Bologna ”One-Eye Jack”
8.	 Carlos Zamora “Meet You on the Corner”
9.	 Sculpture Jam “Deflated”
10.	Peter & Robyn Crompton “Nautilus Shells”
11.	Beth Hartmann & Allegra Burke “Hung Up”
12.	Joseph Castle “Relationships Series XV”
13.	Stan Huncilman “Theororama”
14.	Peter Crompton “Oculus”
15.	Hector Ortega “Constrained Geometries #2”
16.	mc Carolyn “Big Red Candy Apple”
	 401 N. Cloverdale Blvd.
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Bob Scott & Tim McDonald

Railroad Ave

Cloverdale
Sonoma County Wine Country



Joe Bologna 
“One-Eye Jack” 

Sponsor: Chris Andersen, State Farm Ins.

Hector Ortega 
“Constrained Geometries #2”   
Sponsor: Ron & Jane Pavelka

David Mudgett  
“Mine Sweep”  

Sponsor: 14 Feet

Adrian Litman 
“The Four Seasons” 

Sponsor: Wilson Winery

Stan Huncilman “Theororama” 
Sponsor: Nancy Dalwin, 

Pres. Cloverdale Arts Alliance

Peter Crompton 
“Oculus” 

Sponsor: David McChesney 

Bryan Tedrick 
“Acrobat” 

Sponsor: Erickson Fine Art Gallery

Sculpture Jam 
“Deflated” 

Sponsor: J. Howell Fine Art

Pierre Riche 
”Chief Steel Feather”  

Sponsor: Robert Rodriguez 

Allegra Burke & Beth Hartmann 
“Hung Up”   

Sponsor: Plank Coffee

Carlos Zamora 
“Meet You on the Corner” 

Sponsor: Bob Scott & Tim McDonald

mc Carolyn 
“The Big Red Candy Apple”  

Sponsor: The Artist

Joseph Castle 
“Relationship Series XV” 

Sponsor: Ron & Jane Pavelka  

Peter & Robyn Crompton 
“Nautilus Shells” 

Sponsor: David McChesney


